	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  I > IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 194.22333 (This price is for reference only)
		 IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028SDDT7 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VDC 65-75DB PNL
1053 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY FOR CR2450
1598FSGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 9.83X6.27X1.61" GREY
GJ6264UH Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
1407456 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
0982660122 Molex Inc  CBL 12POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 3"
0210201100 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 0.50MM 39POS
09457000028 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 22/7 FLEX IP20/
3-1589457-0 TE Connectivity  CONN RCPT 9POS 30AWG 18IN
2304898 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
AWG28-44/G-1/300-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE 44 COND GRAY 300' RIBBON
M2438 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 24AWG SLT 100'
M2490 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 5PR 28AWG SLT 100'
M2457 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 24AWG SLT 500'
M243106 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 22AWG WH 1000'
3049 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG BLUE 100'
5856/7 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG BROWN 100'
WE.00JO.01101 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 4/0 AWG BLK 1000'
PLT1M-C7 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MINI PURPLE 3.9"
IT9100-CUV6A Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INLINE 124# BLU 14.1"
NC3.510 HellermannTyton  NAIL CLIP .138''
F2213/32 BK103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 BK 25X4'
608953-3 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1.50"X25'
1871871517 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 2-4
PCA18-S Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
FRHC4BL6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT HINGED SNAP-ON
JAMP-3-1RLS4R-30273-281 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
W91-X1110-3 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 3A 277VAC
9124273500 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 400MA 250VAC 80VDC
LMLBXK1-1RLS5-33527-70 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELBX11-38492-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1658-G41-00-S83-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 240VAC 28VDC
SPJ-6E600 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 600A 1000V BLADE
0314020.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 20A
BK/AGC-8 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 250V FAST AGC GLASS
MXLP5KE130CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO41
1N6111US Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12.2VWM SQMELF
MA5KP24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO204AR
MA5KP70CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC DO204AR
MXSMCG5.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO215AB
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  keywords
	    	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  pdf
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  datasheet
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  price
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  distributor
	electronic components IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  Circuit Protection
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  Circuit Breakers
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
	IELHK12-1REC4-37226-50-V
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .